
Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

1 JARNESTROM, Elin Cooperite Frank 64.23 93.0 2 E E 4.0 2.0 6 E

2 CLIFFORD, Emily (S) Sunboat Deception

3 HOLDEN, Stephanie Chatswood Carlos 1 65.00 91.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 12.0 2.0 14 105
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

6 ANDERSON, Bronte (S) Tommy

7 HOUGHTON, Rhiannon* Eagle Rock 9 66.25 81.0 9 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 81

8 CARFRAE, Vivienne (S) EP Griswould

9 BUTTOLPH, Madison (S) Henschke

10 SINCLAIR, Eliza-Jayne Echelon 7 70.83 70.0 7 0.0 0.0 0 8.0 0.0 8 78

11 WALLACE, Laura S.p. Amadeus 3 75.00 60.0 2 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 64

12 HOCKING, Georgina (S) Mobile app

13 RODWELL, Madeleine Crafty Kel 10 65.83 82.0 10 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 86

14 STEWART, Sharni Jenjan Louve 4 73.75 63.0 3= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 67

15 MAXWELL, Christine Engrave 11 61.67 92.0 12 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 92

16 APPLEBY, Caitlyn The Secrets Out 12 65.00 84.0 11 0.0 0.0 0 12.0 0.0 12 96

17 DAVIS, Nicole EP White Gold 15 49.58 121.0 15 80.0 0.0 80 0.0 0.0 0 201

18 HOUSTON, Kelly Lord Brom 8 68.33 76.0 8 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 80

19 SIMETH, Allanah Rimfire Park Parade 5 72.50 66.0 5 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 2.0 2 68

20 DOYLE-TOOMBS, Isla Code Blue 13 54.58 109.0 14 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 2.0 6 115

21 HEISLERS, Carly Ma Di Tau 2 73.75 63.0 3= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 63

22 VAN LOON, Sarah Ginger Ninja 14 57.92 101.0 13 80.0 6.0 86 4.0 0.0 4 191

23 ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy 6 71.67 68.0 6 0.0 0.0 0 8.0 0.0 8 76

24 HOUGHTON, Rhiannon* Valdes ii 1 77.92 53.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 3.0 7 60

25 DAVIS, Samantha (S) Midnight Kavallier
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 3 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

28 WEST, Boyd* Azza 17 70.00 42.0 15= 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 66

29 LEE, Jamie* B Envious 8 72.86 38.0 10= 0.0 3.0 3 0.0 0.0 0 41

30 HERMON, Ellouise Bounty 15 67.86 45.0 20= 0.0 18.0 18 0.0 0.0 0 63

31 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Pete 19 67.86 45.0 20= 40.0 0.0 40 4.0 0.0 4 89

32 FILIPPI, Georgia (W) Smokey 69.29 43.0 18

33 SAMBROOK, Shauna Foreign Travels 14 74.29 36.0 8 0.0 22.0 22 0.0 0.0 0 58

34 LINFORD, Ebony Mighty Redgum 4 77.86 31.0 3 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 35

35 PAIN, Isobel Holdfast Bay 13 62.14 53.0 24= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 53

36 CALLOW, Stacey  Darwin Park Energizer 11 67.14 46.0 22 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 46

37 MAHONEY, Tiffany Maverick 1 85.71 20.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 24

38 DEACON, Erin Lil Red Rocket 70.00 42.0 15= E 32.0 E 8.0 0.0 8 E

39 HELLINGS, Tyneak Rosewood Park Awesome 3 76.43 33.0 4= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 33

40 MCPHEE, Grace Xena Warrior Princess 70.00 42.0 15= E 0.0 E 0.0 0.0 0 E

41 DOWNES, Emily Snowy River Viking 10 68.57 44.0 19 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 44

42 VISTARINI, Megan Beezie 7* 71.43 40.0 12= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 40

43 DUNN, Lori Waddayano 75.00 35.0 6= E E 12.0 28.0 40 E

44 FRANKEN, Courtney Sargent Romeo 12 76.43 33.0 4= 0.0 0.0 0 12.0 4.0 16 49

45 MURPHY-DOUCH, Mitchell Reni

46 CHALMERS, Madeline HP Rubin San 65.71 48.0 23 E 41.0 E E E E

47 GEORGE, Adrienne Mr Personality 70.71 41.0 14 E 3.0 E 4.0 0.0 4 E

48 HATFIELD, Will Currawong Park Sam 6* 71.43 40.0 12= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 40

49 GORICK, Tracey Mokoan Copper Creek 9 75.00 35.0 6= 0.0 0.0 0 8.0 0.0 8 43

50 TIMMINS, Fleur Legally Blonde 5 73.57 37.0 9 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 37

51 DOWNES, Katelyn Nevada 16 62.14 53.0 24= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 8.0 12 65

52 WEST, Boyd* Bell of the Ball 18 72.86 38.0 10= 40.0 0.0 40 0.0 0.0 0 78

53 PORT, Abby (S) Quamby Park Star Show

54 VAN KOLLENBURG, Flashmaster 2 81.43 26.0 2 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 30
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 4.1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

57 GROWCOTT, Maddison* MP Phantasy 8 64.17 43.0 14 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 43

58 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Sharinga Matrix 12 62.50 45.0 16= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 49

59 JOHNSON, Brigid Winter of Bennalong 10 62.50 45.0 16= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 45

60 KOSTA, Dana Bernie 4* 72.50 33.0 4= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 33

61 HARVIE, Charlotte Five Star E 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 E

62 JANS, Natalie Diesel Power 70.00 36.0 8= E E 0.0 0.0 0 E

63 LEWIS, Sophia Smokey -Joe 2 75.83 29.0 3 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 29

64 MCPHEE, Leah Miva Iolyn 58.33 50.0 19= E E E

65 SAVIS, Tori Remember the Name 13 80.00 24.0 1 20.0 0.0 20 8.0 0.0 8 52

66 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Mr Magoo 7 68.33 38.0 10= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 42

67 WALTERS, Jasmin Warrenwood Signature 15 72.50 33.0 4= 40.0 0.0 40 0.0 0.0 0 73

68 WILSON, Ashleigh Pebbles 65.83 41.0 13 E 37.0 E 4.0 0.0 4 E

70 CLARKE, Lucy Joycie's Joy 14 63.33 44.0 15 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 1.0 5 69

71 O'ROURKE, Emma I'll Be Back 1 76.67 28.0 2 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 28

72 KNOX, Strobe Jasmine 11 60.00 48.0 18 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 48

73 DILLON, Jasmine Bert 5 70.83 35.0 7 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 35

74 DEABREU, Chelsea Sevenangle Jethro 3* 72.50 33.0 4= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 33

75 WILLEMSEN, Shania Whyatt 68.33 38.0 10= E 0.0 E 0.0 0.0 0 E

76 JOHNSTONE, Brooke (W) Ollie Pops 58.33 50.0 19=

77 RACHUBINSKI, Ingrid Flea 9 66.67 40.0 12 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 44

78 ASHLEY, Jocelin Miss Anconi 6 70.00 36.0 8= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 36
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 4.2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

81 GLEDHILL, Kaitlyn Brynmill Moondance 14 74.17 31.0 16 0.0 5.0 5 12.0 0.0 12 48

83 LACSNI, Montana Prince Charming 78.33 26.0 12= E E 4.0 0.0 4 E

84 MORGAN, Katrina Party 9* 86.67 16.0 4 0.0 0.0 0 8.0 0.0 8 24

85 WHEELER, Lauren Black Magic 10 76.67 28.0 14 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 28

86 SHEPHERD, Layne Everlasting King 5* 88.33 14.0 1= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 18

87 PURSELL, Tahlia dun Deal 12 71.67 34.0 17 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 38

88 BUTTERWORTH, Caitlin African Daisy 4* 85.00 18.0 6 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 18

89 CROFTS, Ella (S) Bangor Bedivere

90 GROWCOTT, Maddison* Vichand I Told you so 7 84.17 19.0 7 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 23

91 CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Rembrante 11 78.33 26.0 12= 0.0 0.0 0 8.0 2.0 10 36

92 GALVIN, Clara Scallywag 13 80.83 23.0 10 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 47

93 LEWIS, Ruby Spring Mist 15 75.00 30.0 15 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 50

94 GRINDROD, Kiara Mystic Park Gaylana 6 83.33 20.0 8= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 20

95 THORP, Rebecca (W) Willows Grace 80.00 24.0 11

96 ANDERSON, Georgia Lakevale Wizard 2 85.83 17.0 5 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 17

97 EDWARDS, Mikayla Merlin of Blackwood 1 88.33 14.0 1= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 14

98 MANGER, Jamieson Mr Flash 8* 83.33 20.0 8= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 24

99 DEGARIS, Holly Atticus 3* 88.33 14.0 1= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 18
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Pony Club Grade 5 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

102 MCKELVIE, Nyah Jack Flash 79.00 21.0 10= E 28.0 E E E E

103 ROHDE, Gypsy Greystock Lady Gaytime 64.00 36.0 21 E 0.0 E 4.0 0.0 4 E

104 WLAZLY, Shainia Peewee 9* 76.00 24.0 17= 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 44

105 TUCKER, Kira Milton 85.00 15.0 2= R R 0.0 0.0 0 R

106 KNIGHT, Daisy Pancake 80.00 20.0 9 E E E

107 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn (S) Dream Spirt Nova

108 THIRKELL, Ellen Brosha Park Ferrero 12 82.00 18.0 7 20.0 13.0 33 0.0 0.0 0 51

109 ZOLJAN, Samantha Tully 11 71.00 29.0 20 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 49

110 FRASER, Alyssa (S) Roxy

111 BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet 16 85.00 15.0 2= 60.0 55.0 115 0.0 0.0 0 130

112 KNOX, Tatum Xena 1 79.00 21.0 10= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 21

113 DEMPSTER, Sierra Rusty 13 87.00 13.0 1 40.0 0.0 40 0.0 0.0 0 53

114 STICCA, Elena Buddy 83.00 17.0 5= E E 0.0 10.0 10 E

115 FERRARI, Jorja Wirringulla Shy Boy 2 78.00 22.0 14 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 22

116 RICKETTS, Tahlia (S) Beau

117 FULKERSON, Louis Mithril Riccadonna 4 76.00 24.0 17= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 24

118 TACK, Brigette Karlana Classic Edition 6* 81.00 19.0 8 0.0 2.0 2 4.0 0.0 4 25

119 STALEY, Amelia (S) Brooke

120 O'RIORDAN, Saoirse Primrose Park Picador 15 77.00 23.0 15= 20.0 66.0 86 0.0 6.0 6 115

121 MIDDLETON, Jasmine Fairwarer Kennion 3 84.00 16.0 4 0.0 7.0 7 0.0 0.0 0 23

122 TREASURE, Jordyn Phoenix 8 83.00 17.0 5= 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 37

123 FISHER, Shannon Gennie 10* 77.00 23.0 15= 20.0 1.0 21 0.0 0.0 0 44

124 MACNAMARA, Nathan Shadow 5* 75.00 25.0 19 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 25

125 PURSELL, Lily Fritz 7 79.00 21.0 10= 0.0 5.0 5 0.0 0.0 0 26

126 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Dream Spirt Nova 14 79.00 21.0 10= 40.0 20.0 60 0.0 0.0 0 81
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Open Grade 1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

2 CLIFFORD, Emily (HC) Sunboat Deception HC 56.15 114.0 HC E 21.0 E 0.0 0.0 0
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Open Grade 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

128 CONWAY, Louise (S) Our Miss Scotland

129 PAPAVS, Clare Patrick 6 67.08 79.0 8 20.0 11.0 31 12.0 8.0 20 130

130 CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina 2 73.75 63.0 3 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 63

131 FORD, Donna Heavenly Bliss 1 79.17 50.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 50

132 KISTLER, Tanisha Galaxy Girl E E

133 LECHTE, Simone Storybook Prince Charming 5 77.50 54.0 2 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 78

134 PILKINGTON, Paula* WG Sandstorm 3 72.92 65.0 4 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 69

135 CROFTS, Ruby Brightroc 72.50 66.0 5 E E 8.0 2.0 10 E

136 MCIVER, Bonnie (W) First Smooch 68.75 75.0 7 0.0 0.0 0

137 BENSON, Matthew Sweetwood Firefly 4 70.42 71.0 6 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 71
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Open Grade 3 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

140 REID, Kathleen* Kanika Smart Doc 13 73.57 37.0 5= 20.0 0.0 20 8.0 0.0 8 65

141 KEAVENY, Sheree Talento 14 69.29 43.0 17 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 67

142 DIXON, Chloe Malakai 72.14 39.0 11= E 28.0 E 0.0 0.0 0 E

143 DRUMMOND, Amanda Navigate 8* 70.00 42.0 14= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 46

144 HARRIS, Jo Ludger 10 72.14 39.0 11= 0.0 11.0 11 0.0 0.0 0 50

145 ANDERSON, Bronte (S) Aussie

146 VANSON, Shawna Mr Tizmo 6 72.86 38.0 7= 0.0 7.0 7 0.0 0.0 0 45

147 WILSON, Georgia Look My Way 7* 72.14 39.0 11= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 3.0 7 46

148 COMFORT, Stephanie Modena 2 76.43 33.0 2 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 33

149 SIMETH, Debbie Byrone 1 77.86 31.0 1 0.0 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 32

150 JEFFERY, Darci (S) Blister in the sun

151 COSTELLO, Olivia (S) Seville Sylas

152 BURKE, Lauren Tricky Touch 15 72.86 38.0 7= 40.0 0.0 40 4.0 0.0 4 82

153 STOCK, April (S) Caesars Rhythm

154 REEVE, Chris IL Conte 75.71 34.0 3 E 12.0 E 0.0 0.0 0 E

155 SMITH, Hannah Poker Blitz 11 74.29 36.0 4 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 56

156 RYAN, Lydia Sir Robert Paulson 9* 70.00 42.0 14= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 46

157 KLEVERLAAN, Kim Montana's Pride and Joy 12 73.57 37.0 5= 20.0 0.0 20 4.0 0.0 4 61

158 O'RIORDAN, Michelle Croftcnoc Murray 4* 70.00 42.0 14= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 42

159 RYAN, Melissa Waratah Cruiser 66.43 47.0 19 E 44.0 E 12.0 13.0 25 E

160 STANNING, Rebecca Aubaine Colorado 5* 72.86 38.0 7= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 42

161 RYAN, Tracey Murphy Herself 68.57 44.0 18 E 18.0 E E E E

162 THOMSEN, Angela (S) Angela Thomsen

163 REID, Kathleen* Suburban Lodge Final Play 3* 72.86 38.0 7= 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 42
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016
 Open Grade 4 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
DR
%

DR
Pen

After
DR

CC
JPen

CC
TPen

CC
Total

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

166 JEFFERY, Tanaya Heirs and Graces 53.33 56.0 19 80.0 63.0 143 E E E

167 VAN SPRANG, Bridgette Stryder BW 2 71.67 34.0 3 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 34

168 DIXON, Paddy With Gusto 11 66.67 40.0 9= 0.0 27.0 27 0.0 6.0 6 73

169 PEDDER, Kylie Ari's Angelica 9* 68.33 38.0 6= 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 58

170 TUCCI, Melissa Navigator Lane 6 70.00 36.0 4 20.0 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 56

171 WHITTAKER, Imogen Zephyr 13 59.17 49.0 14= 0.0 10.0 10 12.0 14.0 26 85

172 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Show Day For Jazz 8* 51.67 58.0 20 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 58

173 PILKINGTON, Paula* Tom 1 78.33 26.0 2 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 30

174 HATFIELD, Robyn (S) Currawong Park Puddles

175 STACEY, Charlotte (W) Bubbles Over 68.33 38.0 6=

176 GELL, Kayla Naruni Park Madeline 63.33 44.0 12 E 105.0 E 8.0 0.0 8 E

177 FLOOD, Charlotte Nevercolludewiththeenemy 10 50.83 59.0 21 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 59

178 MCDONNELL, Darren (S) Judge Darcy

179 BOTHA, Carol (S) Sunny

180 LEE, Jamie* WG Dragon Heart 5 65.00 42.0 11 0.0 0.0 0 12.0 0.0 12 54

181 BAVARO, Kathryn Impressive Kate 83.33 20.0 1 0.0 0.0 0 E E E

182 FRY, Cassandra Harry 12 55.00 54.0 18 0.0 12.0 12 0.0 11.0 11 77

183 COLLINS, Emma Rebel Truce 67.50 39.0 8 E 27.0 E 12.0 0.0 12 E

184 COYNE, Tenaya Bobby 3 66.67 40.0 9= 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 40

185 LEWIS, John (S) Matilda

186 MACDONALD, Amy (W) Montana Sky 69.17 37.0 5 12.0 0.0 12

187 LEE, Jennifer Rumer Has it 59.17 49.0 14= E E 12.0 22.0 34 E

188 BARNETT, Jodie Bel Bacci 4 58.33 50.0 16 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0 50

189 PARKER, Rebecca TP Irish Cream 14 60.00 48.0 13 20.0 19.0 39 16.0 28.0 44 131

190 WILSON, Guin Crazy Antics 7 55.83 53.0 17 0.0 0.0 0 4.0 0.0 4 57

191 KNOX, Strobe (S) Jasmine
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 1

Judge: Mary Longden Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

JARNESTROM, Elin Cooperite Frank 7 7 6 6 5 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 5 7 167.0 64.23 93.0

CLIFFORD, Emily (S) Sunboat Deception

HOLDEN, Stephanie Chatswood Carlos 7 8 8 7 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 7 8 6 7 6 7 169.0 65.00 91.0
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 2

Judge: Sue Van Sprang Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy

HOUGHTON, Eagle Rock 6 7 8 7 6 5 7 5 5 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 159.0 66.25 81.0

CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Griswould

BUTTOLPH, Madison Henschke

SINCLAIR, Eliza- Echelon 6 6 7 6 7 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 7 7 8 170.0 70.83 70.0

WALLACE, Laura S.p. Amadeus 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 7 180.0 75.00 60.0

HOCKING, Georgina Mobile app

RODWELL, Crafty Kel 7 7 6 7 4 5 7 7 7 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 158.0 65.83 82.0

STEWART, Sharni Jenjan Louve 9 8 8 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 177.0 73.75 63.0

MAXWELL, Christine Engrave 7 7 5 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 3 7 148.0 61.67 92.0

APPLEBY, Caitlyn The Secrets Out 7 8 8 6 6 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 8 8 7 5 156.0 65.00 84.0

DAVIS, Nicole EP White Gold 6 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 119.0 49.58 121.0

HOUSTON, Kelly Lord Brom 8 8 9 6 5 5 7 7 8 5 6 8 7 7 7 7 164.0 68.33 76.0

SIMETH, Allanah Rimfire Park Parade 8 7 9 5 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 174.0 72.50 66.0

DOYLE-TOOMBS, Code Blue 6 7 6 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 8 131.0 54.58 109.0

HEISLERS, Carly Ma Di Tau 8 8 8 5 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 177.0 73.75 63.0

VAN LOON, Sarah Ginger Ninja 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 6 139.0 57.92 101.0

ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 8 172.0 71.67 68.0

HOUGHTON, Valdes ii 8 8 8 5 8 8 8 8 6 7 7 9 8 8 8 9 187.0 77.92 53.0

DAVIS, Samantha (S) Midnight Kavallier
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Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 3

Judge: Alex Sventek Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 C1 C2 C3 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

WEST, Boyd* Azza 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 8 6 7 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

LEE, Jamie* B Envious 7 9 7 7 8 8 6 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 102.0 72.86 38.0

HERMON, Ellouise Bounty 7 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 95.0 67.86 45.0

BOATWOOD, Sarah* Pete 7 8 7 5 8 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 95.0 67.86 45.0

FILIPPI, Georgia (W) Smokey 7 7 7 8 7 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 6 7 97.0 69.29 43.0

SAMBROOK, Shauna Foreign Travels 7 8 7 7 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 7 8 7 104.0 74.29 36.0

LINFORD, Ebony Mighty Redgum 7 8 9 9 8 6 8 8 7 7 7 8 9 8 109.0 77.86 31.0

PAIN, Isobel Holdfast Bay 6 6 7 7 7 5 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 87.0 62.14 53.0

CALLOW, Stacey  Darwin Park 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 94.0 67.14 46.0

MAHONEY, Tiffany Maverick 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 120.0 85.71 20.0

DEACON, Erin Lil Red Rocket 7 7 8 7 7 7 5 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

HELLINGS, Tyneak Rosewood Park 5 9 8 8 8 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 107.0 76.43 33.0

MCPHEE, Grace Xena Warrior 7 7 7 7 8 6 6 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

DOWNES, Emily Snowy River Viking 8 8 7 5 7 5 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 96.0 68.57 44.0

VISTARINI, Megan Beezie 8 8 8 9 9 5 5 5 8 9 5 8 5 8 100.0 71.43 40.0

DUNN, Lori Waddayano 7 8 7 8 7 9 7 7 9 7 7 7 7 8 105.0 75.00 35.0

FRANKEN, Courtney Sargent Romeo 8 9 8 8 9 6 6 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 107.0 76.43 33.0

MURPHY-DOUCH, Reni

CHALMERS, HP Rubin San 7 7 8 8 8 7 5 4 5 8 6 7 6 6 92.0 65.71 48.0

GEORGE, Adrienne Mr Personality 9 8 9 7 8 5 6 5 7 8 7 7 6 7 99.0 70.71 41.0

HATFIELD, Will Currawong Park Sam 7 8 7 7 7 9 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 100.0 71.43 40.0

GORICK, Tracey Mokoan Copper 9 7 7 8 7 6 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 105.0 75.00 35.0

TIMMINS, Fleur Legally Blonde 9 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 103.0 73.57 37.0

DOWNES, Katelyn Nevada 6 7 7 7 7 4 5 5 6 7 7 7 6 6 87.0 62.14 53.0

WEST, Boyd* Bell of the Ball 7 9 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 7 7 7 7 102.0 72.86 38.0

PORT, Abby (S) Quamby Park Star

VAN KOLLENBURG, Flashmaster 8 9 8 7 8 7 9 9 7 8 9 8 9 8 114.0 81.43 26.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 4.1

Judge: Mary Longden Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 C1 C2 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

GROWCOTT, MP Phantasy 4 7 7 6 7 5 7 8 7 6 6 7 77.0 64.17 43.0

CLOUGH, Jazmin* Sharinga Matrix 7 7 3 4 7 8 7 8 6 6 6 6 75.0 62.50 45.0

JOHNSON, Brigid Winter of Bennalong 5 6 7 8 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 75.0 62.50 45.0

KOSTA, Dana Bernie 7 7 6 7 7 6 9 9 8 7 7 7 87.0 72.50 33.0

HARVIE, Charlotte Five Star 6 7 6 5 7 5 7 6 L 7 6 6 [Ljava. E

JANS, Natalie Diesel Power 6 8 7 7 6 6 8 8 7 7 7 7 84.0 70.00 36.0

LEWIS, Sophia Smokey -Joe 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 8 8 91.0 75.83 29.0

MCPHEE, Leah Miva Iolyn 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 70.0 58.33 50.0

SAVIS, Tori Remember the Name 6 9 9 9 7 6 9 8 8 9 8 8 96.0 80.00 24.0

BOATWOOD, Sarah* Mr Magoo 8 7 7 8 7 5 8 6 6 6 7 7 82.0 68.33 38.0

WALTERS, Jasmin Warrenwood 7 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 7 9 7 7 87.0 72.50 33.0

WILSON, Ashleigh Pebbles 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 79.0 65.83 41.0

CLARKE, Lucy Joycie's Joy 6 7 8 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 76.0 63.33 44.0

O'ROURKE, Emma I'll Be Back 7 6 8 9 7 6 8 9 9 8 7 8 92.0 76.67 28.0

KNOX, Strobe Jasmine 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 72.0 60.00 48.0

DILLON, Jasmine Bert 6 6 8 8 6 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 85.0 70.83 35.0

DEABREU, Chelsea Sevenangle Jethro 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 7 7 7 87.0 72.50 33.0

WILLEMSEN, Shania Whyatt 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 82.0 68.33 38.0

JOHNSTONE, Ollie Pops 6 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 5 7 6 6 70.0 58.33 50.0

RACHUBINSKI, Flea 7 6 7 6 8 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 80.0 66.67 40.0

ASHLEY, Jocelin Miss Anconi 8 7 8 8 6 4 8 8 7 6 7 7 84.0 70.00 36.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 4.2

Judge: Lisa Browning Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 C1 C2 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

GLEDHILL, Kaitlyn Brynmill Moondance 7 8 8 7 6 5 8 8 6 9 8 9 89.0 74.17 31.0

LACSNI, Montana Prince Charming 7 7 8 6 6 9 9 9 7 9 8 9 94.0 78.33 26.0

MORGAN, Katrina Party 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 104.0 86.67 16.0

WHEELER, Lauren Black Magic 7 9 9 7 5 7 7 9 6 9 8 9 92.0 76.67 28.0

SHEPHERD, Layne Everlasting King 8 8 9 10 6 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 106.0 88.33 14.0

PURSELL, Tahlia dun Deal 7 8 8 8 5 5 8 8 8 6 7 8 86.0 71.67 34.0

BUTTERWORTH, African Daisy 8 9 9 9 7 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 102.0 85.00 18.0

CROFTS, Ella (S) Bangor Bedivere

GROWCOTT, Vichand I Told you so 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 10 10 10 101.0 84.17 19.0

CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Rembrante 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 9 94.0 78.33 26.0

GALVIN, Clara Scallywag 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 97.0 80.83 23.0

LEWIS, Ruby Spring Mist 8 8 9 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 9 90.0 75.00 30.0

GRINDROD, Kiara Mystic Park Gaylana 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 100.0 83.33 20.0

THORP, Rebecca Willows Grace 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 7 7 7 8 9 96.0 80.00 24.0

ANDERSON, Georgia Lakevale Wizard 9 8 8 9 7 10 8 9 8 8 9 10 103.0 85.83 17.0

EDWARDS, Mikayla Merlin of Blackwood 7 8 9 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 10 9 106.0 88.33 14.0

MANGER, Jamieson Mr Flash 7 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 7 7 10 9 100.0 83.33 20.0

DEGARIS, Holly Atticus 8 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 106.0 88.33 14.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Pony Club Grade 5

Judge: Julie Kelso Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 C1 C2 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

MCKELVIE, Nyah Jack Flash 7 8 9 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 79.0 79.00 21.0

ROHDE, Gypsy Greystock Lady 6 6 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 2 64.0 64.00 36.0

WLAZLY, Shainia Peewee 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 76.0 76.00 24.0

TUCKER, Kira Milton 7 9 9 8 9 9 8 9 9 8 85.0 85.00 15.0

KNIGHT, Daisy Pancake 7 8 8 9 8 7 8 9 8 8 80.0 80.00 20.0

SCHELLEKENS, Dream Spirt Nova

THIRKELL, Ellen Brosha Park Ferrero 8 8 9 9 7 9 7 9 8 8 82.0 82.00 18.0

ZOLJAN, Samantha Tully 7 8 6 7 8 6 7 8 7 7 71.0 71.00 29.0

FRASER, Alyssa (S) Roxy

BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet 9 7 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 85.0 85.00 15.0

KNOX, Tatum Xena 7 8 9 8 7 9 7 8 8 8 79.0 79.00 21.0

DEMPSTER, Sierra Rusty 8 9 9 9 9 7 8 10 9 9 87.0 87.00 13.0

STICCA, Elena Buddy 7 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 83.0 83.00 17.0

FERRARI, Jorja Wirringulla Shy Boy 9 8 6 8 9 5 8 9 8 8 78.0 78.00 22.0

RICKETTS, Tahlia Beau

FULKERSON, Louis Mithril Riccadonna 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 76.0 76.00 24.0

TACK, Brigette Karlana Classic 9 7 8 8 7 9 8 9 8 8 81.0 81.00 19.0

STALEY, Amelia (S) Brooke

O'RIORDAN, Saoirse Primrose Park 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 77.0 77.00 23.0

MIDDLETON, Fairwarer Kennion 7 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 84.0 84.00 16.0

TREASURE, Jordyn Phoenix 8 8 9 8 7 9 8 9 9 8 83.0 83.00 17.0

FISHER, Shannon Gennie 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 9 7 8 77.0 77.00 23.0

MACNAMARA, Shadow 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 75.0 75.00 25.0

PURSELL, Lily Fritz 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 79.0 79.00 21.0

SCHELLEKENS, Dream Spirt Nova 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 79.0 79.00 21.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Open Grade 1

Judge:  Ring: ?

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

CLIFFORD, Emily Sunboat Deception 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 7 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 146.0 56.15 114.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Open Grade 2

Judge: Mary Longden Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

CONWAY, Louise (S) Our Miss Scotland

PAPAVS, Clare Patrick 8 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 161.0 67.08 79.0

CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina 7 9 7 8 7 5 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 7 177.0 73.75 63.0

FORD, Donna Heavenly Bliss 7 9 8 7 9 7 7 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 190.0 79.17 50.0

KISTLER, Tanisha Galaxy Girl 6 7 6 7 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 [Ljava. E

LECHTE, Simone Storybook Prince 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 186.0 77.50 54.0

PILKINGTON, Paula* WG Sandstorm 8 8 7 7 8 6 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 6 7 175.0 72.92 65.0

CROFTS, Ruby Brightroc 9 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 7 6 8 8 8 7 7 7 174.0 72.50 66.0

MCIVER, Bonnie (W) First Smooch 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 8 8 7 6 7 165.0 68.75 75.0

BENSON, Matthew Sweetwood Firefly 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 169.0 70.42 71.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Open Grade 3

Judge: Kirsty Porter Ring: 4

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 C1 C2 C3 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

REID, Kathleen* Kanika Smart Doc 8 7 7 7 7 9 8 8 7 7 6 7 8 7 103.0 73.57 37.0

KEAVENY, Sheree Talento 8 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 97.0 69.29 43.0

DIXON, Chloe Malakai 8 7 7 6 8 6 7 7 8 7 9 7 7 7 101.0 72.14 39.0

DRUMMOND, Navigate 7 7 8 6 7 6 7 8 7 8 6 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

HARRIS, Jo Ludger 8 8 7 6 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 101.0 72.14 39.0

ANDERSON, Bronte Aussie

VANSON, Shawna Mr Tizmo 7 8 8 6 9 7 6 7 6 7 8 8 7 8 102.0 72.86 38.0

WILSON, Georgia Look My Way 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 8 7 101.0 72.14 39.0

COMFORT, Modena 8 7 7 7 8 9 7 8 7 8 9 8 7 7 107.0 76.43 33.0

SIMETH, Debbie Byrone 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 9 7 8 8 8 8 109.0 77.86 31.0

JEFFERY, Darci (S) Blister in the sun

COSTELLO, Olivia Seville Sylas

BURKE, Lauren Tricky Touch 8 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 7 102.0 72.86 38.0

STOCK, April (S) Caesars Rhythm

REEVE, Chris IL Conte 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 8 9 7 8 8 1 106.0 75.71 34.0

SMITH, Hannah Poker Blitz 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 7 7 7 9 7 7 7 104.0 74.29 36.0

RYAN, Lydia Sir Robert Paulson 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

KLEVERLAAN, Kim Montana's Pride and 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 6 7 7 7 103.0 73.57 37.0

O'RIORDAN, Croftcnoc Murray 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 98.0 70.00 42.0

RYAN, Melissa Waratah Cruiser 8 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 93.0 66.43 47.0

STANNING, Rebecca Aubaine Colorado 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 7 8 7 102.0 72.86 38.0

RYAN, Tracey Murphy Herself 8 7 7 7 7 8 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 96.0 68.57 44.0

THOMSEN, Angela Angela Thomsen

REID, Kathleen* Suburban Lodge 6 8 8 6 6 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 8 8 102.0 72.86 38.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016

Class: Open Grade 4

Judge: Chris Hartigan Ring: 4

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 C1 C2 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

JEFFERY, Tanaya Heirs and Graces 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 6 64.0 53.33 56.0

VAN SPRANG, Stryder BW 6 9 6 6 7 7 9 7 6 7 8 8 86.0 71.67 34.0

DIXON, Paddy With Gusto 7 8 8 6 6 5 8 5 7 6 7 7 80.0 66.67 40.0

PEDDER, Kylie Ari's Angelica 7 8 8 8 9 4 6 5 5 7 7 8 82.0 68.33 38.0

TUCCI, Melissa Navigator Lane 5 8 6 7 9 8 7 6 7 6 7 8 84.0 70.00 36.0

WHITTAKER, Imogen Zephyr 6 7 4 6 4 4 5 7 8 6 7 7 71.0 59.17 49.0

CLOUGH, Jazmin* Show Day For Jazz 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 62.0 51.67 58.0

PILKINGTON, Paula* Tom 5 9 7 8 7 10 9 8 8 7 8 8 94.0 78.33 26.0

HATFIELD, Robyn Currawong Park

STACEY, Charlotte Bubbles Over 6 8 5 5 8 9 8 7 6 6 7 7 82.0 68.33 38.0

GELL, Kayla Naruni Park Madeline 6 5 7 7 8 7 5 7 8 4 7 5 76.0 63.33 44.0

FLOOD, Charlotte Nevercolludewiththee 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 1 61.0 50.83 59.0

MCDONNELL, Judge Darcy

BOTHA, Carol (S) Sunny

LEE, Jamie* WG Dragon Heart 6 8 8 7 8 6 7 4 4 6 6 8 78.0 65.00 42.0

BAVARO, Kathryn Impressive Kate 7 9 9 8 9 7 9 9 7 8 9 9 100.0 83.33 20.0

FRY, Cassandra Harry 6 7 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 66.0 55.00 54.0

COLLINS, Emma Rebel Truce 6 7 7 8 5 8 7 7 6 6 7 7 81.0 67.50 39.0

COYNE, Tenaya Bobby 7 6 7 8 7 5 6 7 6 8 7 6 80.0 66.67 40.0

LEWIS, John (S) Matilda

MACDONALD, Amy Montana Sky 7 8 7 5 9 6 8 7 5 7 7 7 83.0 69.17 37.0

LEE, Jennifer Rumer Has it 6 5 6 6 6 4 5 6 7 8 6 6 71.0 59.17 49.0

BARNETT, Jodie Bel Bacci 6 7 7 4 8 5 7 5 4 5 6 6 70.0 58.33 50.0

PARKER, Rebecca TP Irish Cream 6 8 4 4 9 6 8 6 4 4 6 7 72.0 60.00 48.0

WILSON, Guin Crazy Antics 5 6 6 7 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 67.0 55.83 53.0

KNOX, Strobe (S) Jasmine

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 1 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 389s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

1 JARNESTROM, Elin Cooperite Frank C 3 E 1:04:00 E

2 CLIFFORD, Emily (S) Sunboat Deception

3 HOLDEN, Stephanie Chatswood Carlos C 0.0 1:08:00 1:14:17 6:17 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 2 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 436s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

6 ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy

7 HOUGHTON, Eagle Rock C 0.0 1:28:00 1:34:37 6:37 0.0 0

8 CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Griswould

9 BUTTOLPH, Madison Henschke

10 SINCLAIR, Eliza- Echelon C 0.0 1:29:00 1:35:26 6:26 0.0 0

11 WALLACE, Laura S.p. Amadeus C 0.0 1:30:00 1:36:06 6:06 0.0 0

12 HOCKING, Georgina Mobile app

13 RODWELL, Crafty Kel C 0.0 1:31:00 1:37:27 6:27 0.0 0

14 STEWART, Sharni Jenjan Louve C 0.0 1:32:00 1:38:48 6:48 0.0 0

15 MAXWELL, Christine Engrave C 0.0 1:36:00 1:42:44 6:44 0.0 0

16 APPLEBY, Caitlyn The Secrets Out C 0.0 1:33:00 1:39:36 6:36 0.0 0

17 DAVIS, Nicole EP White Gold C 1 2 80.0 1:34:00 1:41:14 7:14 0.0 80

18 HOUSTON, Kelly Lord Brom C 0.0 1:35:00 1:40:55 5:55 0.0 0

19 SIMETH, Allanah Rimfire Park Parade C 0.0 1:37:00 1:43:08 6:08 0.0 0

20 DOYLE-TOOMBS, Code Blue C 0.0 1:38:00 1:44:11 6:11 0.0 0

21 HEISLERS, Carly Ma Di Tau C 0.0 1:39:00 1:45:33 6:33 0.0 0

22 VAN LOON, Sarah Ginger Ninja C 2 1 80.0 1:40:00 1:47:33 7:33 6.0 86

23 ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy C 0.0 1:41:00 1:47:25 6:25 0.0 0

24 HOUGHTON, Valdes ii C 0.0 1:42:00 1:48:44 6:44 0.0 0

25 DAVIS, Samantha (S) Midnight Kavallier

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 3 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 366s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

28 WEST, Boyd* Azza C 1 20.0 2:24:00 2:29:47 5:47 0.0 20

29 LEE, Jamie* B Envious C 0.0 2:25:00 2:31:24 0:10 6:14 3.0 3

30 HERMON, Ellouise Bounty C 0.0 2:26:00 2:32:59 6:59 18.0 18

31 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Pete C 1 1 40.0 2:27:00 2:33:03 6:03 0.0 40

32 FILIPPI, Georgia (W) Smokey

33 SAMBROOK, Shauna Foreign Travels C 0.0 2:28:00 2:35:10 7:10 22.0 22

34 LINFORD, Ebony Mighty Redgum C 0.0 2:29:00 2:34:12 5:12 0.0 0

35 PAIN, Isobel Holdfast Bay C 0.0 2:30:00 2:35:53 5:53 0.0 0

36 CALLOW, Stacey  Darwin Park C 0.0 2:31:00 2:36:43 5:43 0.0 0

37 MAHONEY, Tiffany Maverick C 0.0 2:32:00 2:37:06 5:06 0.0 0

38 DEACON, Erin Lil Red Rocket C 1 3 E 2:33:00 2:40:41 7:41 32.0 E

39 HELLINGS, Tyneak Rosewood Park C 0.0 2:34:00 2:39:06 5:06 0.0 0

40 MCPHEE, Grace Xena Warrior C 3 E 2:35:00 2:40:28 5:28 0.0 E

41 DOWNES, Emily Snowy River Viking C 0.0 2:36:00 2:41:32 5:32 0.0 0

42 VISTARINI, Megan Beezie C 0.0 2:37:00 2:42:06 5:06 0.0 0

43 DUNN, Lori Waddayano C 1 2 F E 2:38:00 E

44 FRANKEN, Courtney Sargent Romeo C 0.0 2:39:00 2:44:30 5:30 0.0 0

45 MURPHY-DOUCH, Reni

46 CHALMERS, HP Rubin San C 3 1 1 E 2:40:00 2:48:07 8:07 41.0 E

47 GEORGE, Adrienne Mr Personality C 3 1 E 2:41:00 2:47:15 6:15 3.0 E

48 HATFIELD, Will Currawong Park Sam C 0.0 2:42:00 2:47:23 5:23 0.0 0

49 GORICK, Tracey Mokoan Copper C 0.0 2:43:00 2:48:42 0:10 5:32 0.0 0

50 TIMMINS, Fleur Legally Blonde C 0.0 2:44:00 2:49:46 1:00 4:46 0.0 0

51 DOWNES, Katelyn Nevada C 0.0 2:45:00 2:50:05 5:05 0.0 0

52 WEST, Boyd* Bell of the Ball C 1 1 40.0 2:46:00 2:51:54 5:54 0.0 40

53 PORT, Abby (S) Quamby Park Star

54 VAN KOLLENBURG, Flashmaster C 0.0 2:48:00 2:53:14 5:14 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 4.1 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 376s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

57 GROWCOTT, MP Phantasy C 0.0 3:51:00 3:55:47 4:47 0.0 0

58 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Sharinga Matrix C 0.0 3:52:00 3:57:10 5:10 0.0 0

59 JOHNSON, Brigid Winter of Bennalong C 0.0 3:53:00 3:57:59 4:59 0.0 0

60 KOSTA, Dana Bernie C 0.0 3:54:00 3:59:12 5:12 0.0 0

61 HARVIE, Charlotte Five Star C 1 20.0 3:55:00 4:00:54 5:54 0.0 20

62 JANS, Natalie Diesel Power C 1F E 3:56:00 E

63 LEWIS, Sophia Smokey -Joe C 0.0 3:57:00 4:02:54 5:54 0.0 0

64 MCPHEE, Leah Miva Iolyn

65 SAVIS, Tori Remember the Name C 1 20.0 3:58:00 4:02:59 4:59 0.0 20

66 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Mr Magoo C 0.0 3:59:00 4:04:21 5:21 0.0 0

67 WALTERS, Jasmin Warrenwood 1 1 40.0 4:00:00 4:05:29 5:29 0.0 40

68 WILSON, Ashleigh Pebbles C 2 1 1 1 E 4:01:00 4:09:06 8:06 37.0 E

70 CLARKE, Lucy Joycie's Joy C 1 20.0 4:02:00 4:08:11 6:11 0.0 20

71 O'ROURKE, Emma I'll Be Back C 0.0 4:03:00 4:08:50 5:50 0.0 0

72 KNOX, Strobe Jasmine C 0.0 4:04:00 4:09:35 5:35 0.0 0

73 DILLON, Jasmine Bert C 0.0 4:05:00 4:10:20 5:20 0.0 0

74 DEABREU, Chelsea Sevenangle Jethro C 0.0 4:06:00 4:11:27 5:27 0.0 0

75 WILLEMSEN, Shania Whyatt G E 4:07:00 4:12:03 5:03 0.0 E

76 JOHNSTONE, Ollie Pops

77 RACHUBINSKI, Flea C 0.0 4:08:00 4:14:14 6:14 0.0 0

78 ASHLEY, Jocelin Miss Anconi C 0.0 4:09:00 4:13:58 4:58 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 4.2 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 376s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

81 GLEDHILL, Kaitlyn Brynmill Moondance C 0.0 4:10:00 4:16:31 6:31 5.0 5

83 LACSNI, Montana Prince Charming C 3 E 4:11:00 E

84 MORGAN, Katrina Party C 0.0 4:12:00 4:16:42 4:42 0.0 0

85 WHEELER, Lauren Black Magic C 0.0 4:13:00 4:18:34 5:34 0.0 0

86 SHEPHERD, Layne Everlasting King C 0.0 4:14:00 4:18:59 4:59 0.0 0

87 PURSELL, Tahlia dun Deal C 0.0 4:15:00 4:20:00 5:00 0.0 0

88 BUTTERWORTH, African Daisy C 0.0 4:16:00 4:21:04 5:04 0.0 0

89 CROFTS, Ella (S) Bangor Bedivere

90 GROWCOTT, Vichand I Told you so C 0.0 4:17:00 4:21:25 4:25 0.0 0

91 CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Rembrante C 0.0 4:18:00 4:23:31 5:31 0.0 0

92 GALVIN, Clara Scallywag C 1 20.0 4:19:00 4:23:55 4:55 0.0 20

93 LEWIS, Ruby Spring Mist C 1 20.0 4:20:00 4:25:50 5:50 0.0 20

94 GRINDROD, Kiara Mystic Park Gaylana C 0.0 4:21:00 4:26:28 5:28 0.0 0

95 THORP, Rebecca Willows Grace

96 ANDERSON, Georgia Lakevale Wizard C 0.0 4:22:00 4:26:59 4:59 0.0 0

97 EDWARDS, Mikayla Merlin of Blackwood C 0.0 4:23:00 4:28:08 5:08 0.0 0

98 MANGER, Jamieson Mr Flash C 0.0 4:24:00 4:29:46 5:46 0.0 0

99 DEGARIS, Holly Atticus C 0.0 4:25:00 4:30:05 5:05 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 5 : Cross Country Time Allowed : 330s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

102 MCKELVIE, Nyah Jack Flash 1 1 2 E 5:13:00 5:19:53 6:53 28.0 E

103 ROHDE, Gypsy Greystock Lady C 1 K 1 E 5:14:00 5:19:18 5:18 0.0 E

104 WLAZLY, Shainia Peewee C 1 20.0 5:15:00 5:19:28 4:28 0.0 20

105 TUCKER, Kira Milton C R R 5:16:00 R

106 KNIGHT, Daisy Pancake

107 SCHELLEKENS, Dream Spirt Nova

108 THIRKELL, Ellen Brosha Park Ferrero C 1 20.0 5:17:00 5:23:07 6:07 13.0 33

109 ZOLJAN, Samantha Tully C 1 20.0 5:18:00 5:23:26 5:26 0.0 20

110 FRASER, Alyssa (S) Roxy

111 BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet 1 1 1 60.0 5:19:00 5:27:14 8:14 55.0 115

112 KNOX, Tatum Xena C 0.0 5:20:00 5:24:48 4:48 0.0 0

113 DEMPSTER, Sierra Rusty C 1 1 40.0 5:21:00 5:26:22 5:22 0.0 40

114 STICCA, Elena Buddy C F E 5:22:00 E

115 FERRARI, Jorja Wirringulla Shy Boy C 0.0 5:23:00 5:28:28 5:28 0.0 0

116 RICKETTS, Tahlia Beau

117 FULKERSON, Louis Mithril Riccadonna C 0.0 5:24:00 5:29:16 5:16 0.0 0

118 TACK, Brigette Karlana Classic C 0.0 5:25:00 5:30:35 5:35 2.0 2

119 STALEY, Amelia (S) Brooke

120 O'RIORDAN, Saoirse Primrose Park C 1 20.0 5:26:00 5:34:48 8:48 66.0 86

121 MIDDLETON, Fairwarer Kennion C 0.0 5:27:00 5:32:50 5:50 7.0 7

122 TREASURE, Jordyn Phoenix C 1 20.0 5:28:00 5:32:51 4:51 0.0 20

123 FISHER, Shannon Gennie C 1 20.0 5:29:00 5:34:32 5:32 1.0 21

124 MACNAMARA, Shadow C 0.0 5:30:00 5:35:17 5:17 0.0 0

125 PURSELL, Lily Fritz C 0.0 5:31:00 5:36:45 5:45 5.0 5

126 SCHELLEKENS, Dream Spirt Nova C 1 1 40.0 5:32:00 5:38:30 6:30 20.0 60

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 1 : Cross Country Efforts Time Allowed : 389s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

2 CLIFFORD, Emily Sunboat Deception 3 E 1:06:00 1:13:32 7:32 21.0 E

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 2 : Cross Country Efforts Time Allowed : 436s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

128 CONWAY, Louise (S) Our Miss Scotland

129 PAPAVS, Clare Patrick C 1 20.0 1:44:00 1:51:48 7:48 11.0 31

130 CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina C 0.0 1:45:00 1:51:15 6:15 0.0 0

131 FORD, Donna Heavenly Bliss C 0.0 1:46:00 1:52:28 6:28 0.0 0

132 KISTLER, Tanisha Galaxy Girl

133 LECHTE, Simone Storybook Prince C 1 20.0 1:47:00 1:53:43 6:43 0.0 20

134 PILKINGTON, Paula* WG Sandstorm C 0.0 1:48:00 1:54:34 6:34 0.0 0

135 CROFTS, Ruby Brightroc C 3 E 1:49:00 E

136 MCIVER, Bonnie (W) First Smooch

137 BENSON, Matthew Sweetwood Firefly C 0.0 1:50:00 1:56:14 6:14 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 3 : Cross Country Efforts Time Allowed : 366s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

140 REID, Kathleen* Kanika Smart Doc C 1 20.0 2:49:00 2:54:24 5:24 0.0 20

141 KEAVENY, Sheree Talento C 1 20.0 2:50:00 2:56:04 6:04 0.0 20

142 DIXON, Chloe Malakai C 3 E 2:51:00 2:58:28 7:28 28.0 E

143 DRUMMOND, Navigate C 0.0 2:52:00 2:57:33 5:33 0.0 0

144 HARRIS, Jo Ludger C 0.0 2:53:00 2:59:37 6:37 11.0 11

145 ANDERSON, Bronte Aussie

146 VANSON, Shawna Mr Tizmo C 0.0 2:54:00 3:00:27 6:27 7.0 7

147 WILSON, Georgia Look My Way C 0.0 2:55:00 3:00:56 5:56 0.0 0

148 COMFORT, Modena C 0.0 3:05:00 3:11:00 6:00 0.0 0

149 SIMETH, Debbie Byrone C 0.0 2:56:00 3:02:09 6:09 1.0 1

150 JEFFERY, Darci (S) Blister in the sun

151 COSTELLO, Olivia Seville Sylas

152 BURKE, Lauren Tricky Touch C 1 1 40.0 2:57:00 3:02:42 5:42 0.0 40

153 STOCK, April (S) Caesars Rhythm

154 REEVE, Chris IL Conte C G E 2:58:00 3:04:40 6:40 12.0 E

155 SMITH, Hannah Poker Blitz C 1 20.0 2:59:00 3:04:28 5:28 0.0 20

156 RYAN, Lydia Sir Robert Paulson C 0.0 3:00:00 3:05:26 5:26 0.0 0

157 KLEVERLAAN, Kim Montana's Pride and C 1 20.0 3:01:00 3:06:47 5:47 0.0 20

158 O'RIORDAN, Croftcnoc Murray C 0.0 3:02:00 3:07:12 5:12 0.0 0

159 RYAN, Melissa Waratah Cruiser C 2 1 1 1 2 1 E 3:06:00 3:14:16 8:16 44.0 E

160 STANNING, Rebecca Aubaine Colorado C 0.0 3:03:00 3:07:48 4:48 0.0 0

161 RYAN, Tracey Murphy Herself C 3 E 3:07:00 3:13:59 6:59 18.0 E

162 THOMSEN, Angela Angela Thomsen

163 REID, Kathleen* Suburban Lodge C 0.0 3:04:00 3:09:29 5:29 0.0 0

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 4 : Cross Country Efforts Time Allowed : 376s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 F
CC

JPen
start end held

CC
Time

CC
TPen

CC
Total

166 JEFFERY, Tanaya Heirs and Graces C 1 2 80.0 4:38:00 4:47:23 9:23 63.0 143

167 VAN SPRANG, Stryder BW C 0.0 4:39:00 4:44:37 5:37 0.0 0

168 DIXON, Paddy With Gusto C 0.0 4:40:00 4:47:37 7:37 27.0 27

169 PEDDER, Kylie Ari's Angelica C 1 20.0 4:41:00 4:46:41 5:41 0.0 20

170 TUCCI, Melissa Navigator Lane C 1 20.0 4:42:00 4:47:29 5:29 0.0 20

171 WHITTAKER, Imogen Zephyr C 0.0 4:43:00 4:49:45 6:45 10.0 10

172 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Show Day For Jazz C 0.0 4:44:00 4:49:20 5:20 0.0 0

173 PILKINGTON, Paula* Tom C 0.0 4:45:00 4:51:10 6:10 0.0 0

174 HATFIELD, Robyn Currawong Park

175 STACEY, Charlotte Bubbles Over

176 GELL, Kayla Naruni Park Madeline C 1 M 2 1 1 E 4:46:00 4:57:30 11:30 105. E

177 FLOOD, Charlotte Nevercolludewiththee C 0.0 4:47:00 4:52:26 5:26 0.0 0

178 MCDONNELL, Judge Darcy

179 BOTHA, Carol (S) Sunny

180 LEE, Jamie* WG Dragon Heart C 0.0 4:48:00 4:53:59 5:59 0.0 0

181 BAVARO, Kathryn Impressive Kate C 0.0 4:49:00 4:54:48 5:48 0.0 0

182 FRY, Cassandra Harry C 0.0 4:50:00 4:56:52 6:52 12.0 12

183 COLLINS, Emma Rebel Truce C M E 4:51:00 4:58:35 7:35 27.0 E

184 COYNE, Tenaya Bobby C 0.0 4:52:00 4:57:44 5:44 0.0 0

185 LEWIS, John (S) Matilda

186 MACDONALD, Amy Montana Sky

187 LEE, Jennifer Rumer Has it C F E 4:56:00 E

188 BARNETT, Jodie Bel Bacci C 0.0 4:53:00 4:58:51 5:51 0.0 0

189 PARKER, Rebecca TP Irish Cream C 1 20.0 4:54:00 5:01:13 7:13 19.0 39

190 WILSON, Guin Crazy Antics C 0.0 4:55:00 5:01:05 6:05 0.0 0

191 KNOX, Strobe (S) Jasmine

D-Dangerous Riding, F-Fall, G-Jumped Wrong Grade, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, R-Retired 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 1 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 74s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

1 JARNESTROM, Elin Cooperite Frank P 4.0 76 2.0 6

2 CLIFFORD, Emily (S) Sunboat Deception

3 HOLDEN, Stephanie Chatswood Carlos P P P 12.0 76 2.0 14

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 2 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 74s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

6 ANDERSON, Bronte (S) Tommy

7 HOUGHTON, Rhiannon* Eagle Rock C 0.0 73 0.0 0

8 CARFRAE, Vivienne (S) EP Griswould

9 BUTTOLPH, Madison (S) Henschke

10 SINCLAIR, Eliza-Jayne Echelon P P 8.0 71 0.0 8

11 WALLACE, Laura S.p. Amadeus P 4.0 73 0.0 4

12 HOCKING, Georgina (S) Mobile app

13 RODWELL, Madeleine Crafty Kel P 4.0 71 0.0 4

14 STEWART, Sharni Jenjan Louve P 4.0 71 0.0 4

15 MAXWELL, Christine Engrave C 0.0 68 0.0 0

16 APPLEBY, Caitlyn The Secrets Out P P P 12.0 70 0.0 12

17 DAVIS, Nicole EP White Gold C 0.0 69 0.0 0

18 HOUSTON, Kelly Lord Brom P 4.0 62 0.0 4

19 SIMETH, Allanah Rimfire Park Parade C 0.0 76 2.0 2

20 DOYLE-TOOMBS, Isla Code Blue P 4.0 76 2.0 6

21 HEISLERS, Carly Ma Di Tau C 0.0 72 0.0 0

22 VAN LOON, Sarah Ginger Ninja P 4.0 69 0.0 4

23 ANDERSON, Bronte Tommy P P 8.0 64 0.0 8

24 HOUGHTON, Rhiannon* Valdes ii P 4.0 77 3.0 7

25 DAVIS, Samantha (S) Midnight Kavallier

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 3 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 80s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

28 WEST, Boyd* Azza 1 4.0 77 0.0 4

29 LEE, Jamie* B Envious C 0.0 70 0.0 0

30 HERMON, Ellouise Bounty C 0.0 78 0.0 0

31 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Pete P 4.0 75 0.0 4

32 FILIPPI, Georgia (W) Smokey

33 SAMBROOK, Shauna Foreign Travels C 0.0 76 0.0 0

34 LINFORD, Ebony Mighty Redgum P 4.0 72 0.0 4

35 PAIN, Isobel Holdfast Bay C 0.0 76 0.0 0

36 CALLOW, Stacey  Darwin Park Energizer C 0.0 73 0.0 0

37 MAHONEY, Tiffany Maverick P 4.0 67 0.0 4

38 DEACON, Erin Lil Red Rocket P P 8.0 72 0.0 8

39 HELLINGS, Tyneak Rosewood Park Awesome C 0.0 68 0.0 0

40 MCPHEE, Grace Xena Warrior Princess C 0.0 75 0.0 0

41 DOWNES, Emily Snowy River Viking C 0.0 78 0.0 0

42 VISTARINI, Megan Beezie C 0.0 67 0.0 0

43 DUNN, Lori Waddayano 1 1 12.0 108 28.0 40

44 FRANKEN, Courtney Sargent Romeo P P P 12.0 84 4.0 16

45 MURPHY-DOUCH, Mitchell Reni

46 CHALMERS, Madeline HP Rubin San 2 1 E E

47 GEORGE, Adrienne Mr Personality P 4.0 70 0.0 4

48 HATFIELD, Will Currawong Park Sam C 0.0 73 0.0 0

49 GORICK, Tracey Mokoan Copper Creek P P 8.0 68 0.0 8

50 TIMMINS, Fleur Legally Blonde C 0.0 66 0.0 0

51 DOWNES, Katelyn Nevada 1 4.0 88 8.0 12

52 WEST, Boyd* Bell of the Ball C 0.0 71 0.0 0

53 PORT, Abby (S) Quamby Park Star Show

54 VAN KOLLENBURG, Flashmaster P 4.0 74 0.0 4

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 4.1 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 79s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

57 GROWCOTT, Maddison* MP Phantasy C 0.0 66 0.0 0

58 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Sharinga Matrix P 4.0 63 0.0 4

59 JOHNSON, Brigid Winter of Bennalong C 0.0 69 0.0 0

60 KOSTA, Dana Bernie C 0.0 68 0.0 0

61 HARVIE, Charlotte Five Star 1 4.0 75 0.0 4

62 JANS, Natalie Diesel Power C 0.0 68 0.0 0

63 LEWIS, Sophia Smokey -Joe C 0.0 65 0.0 0

64 MCPHEE, Leah Miva Iolyn F E E

65 SAVIS, Tori Remember the Name P P 8.0 62 0.0 8

66 BOATWOOD, Sarah* Mr Magoo P 4.0 71 0.0 4

67 WALTERS, Jasmin Warrenwood Signature C 0.0 67 0.0 0

68 WILSON, Ashleigh Pebbles 1 4.0 79 0.0 4

70 CLARKE, Lucy Joycie's Joy 1 4.0 80 1.0 5

71 O'ROURKE, Emma I'll Be Back C 0.0 76 0.0 0

72 KNOX, Strobe Jasmine C 0.0 61 0.0 0

73 DILLON, Jasmine Bert C 0.0 66 0.0 0

74 DEABREU, Chelsea Sevenangle Jethro C 0.0 64 0.0 0

75 WILLEMSEN, Shania Whyatt C 0.0 66 0.0 0

76 JOHNSTONE, Brooke (W) Ollie Pops

77 RACHUBINSKI, Ingrid Flea P 4.0 76 0.0 4

78 ASHLEY, Jocelin Miss Anconi C 0.0 56 0.0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 4.2 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 79s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

81 GLEDHILL, Kaitlyn Brynmill Moondance 2 12.0 71 0.0 12

83 LACSNI, Montana Prince Charming 1 4.0 60 0.0 4

84 MORGAN, Katrina Party P P 8.0 64 0.0 8

85 WHEELER, Lauren Black Magic C 0.0 60 0.0 0

86 SHEPHERD, Layne Everlasting King P 4.0 63 0.0 4

87 PURSELL, Tahlia dun Deal P 4.0 70 0.0 4

88 BUTTERWORTH, Caitlin African Daisy C 0.0 61 0.0 0

89 CROFTS, Ella (S) Bangor Bedivere

90 GROWCOTT, Maddison* Vichand I Told you so 1 4.0 68 0.0 4

91 CARFRAE, Vivienne EP Rembrante 1 P 8.0 81 2.0 10

92 GALVIN, Clara Scallywag P 4.0 67 0.0 4

93 LEWIS, Ruby Spring Mist C 0.0 64 0.0 0

94 GRINDROD, Kiara Mystic Park Gaylana C 0.0 65 0.0 0

95 THORP, Rebecca (W) Willows Grace

96 ANDERSON, Georgia Lakevale Wizard C 0.0 63 0.0 0

97 EDWARDS, Mikayla Merlin of Blackwood C 0.0 63 0.0 0

98 MANGER, Jamieson Mr Flash P 4.0 68 0.0 4

99 DEGARIS, Holly Atticus P 4.0 69 0.0 4

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Pony Club Grade 5 : Show Jumping Time Allowed : 96s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

102 MCKELVIE, Nyah Jack Flash 1 2 E E

103 ROHDE, Gypsy Greystock Lady Gaytime T 4.0 92 0.0 4

104 WLAZLY, Shainia Peewee C 0.0 72 0.0 0

105 TUCKER, Kira Milton C 0.0 79 0.0 0

106 KNIGHT, Daisy Pancake F E E

107 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn (S) Dream Spirt Nova

108 THIRKELL, Ellen Brosha Park Ferrero C 0.0 73 0.0 0

109 ZOLJAN, Samantha Tully C 0.0 80 0.0 0

110 FRASER, Alyssa (S) Roxy

111 BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet C 0.0 87 0.0 0

112 KNOX, Tatum Xena C 0.0 75 0.0 0

113 DEMPSTER, Sierra Rusty C 0.0 79 0.0 0

114 STICCA, Elena Buddy C 0.0 106 10.0 10

115 FERRARI, Jorja Wirringulla Shy Boy C 0.0 88 0.0 0

116 RICKETTS, Tahlia (S) Beau

117 FULKERSON, Louis Mithril Riccadonna C 0.0 85 0.0 0

118 TACK, Brigette Karlana Classic Edition P 4.0 82 0.0 4

119 STALEY, Amelia (S) Brooke

120 O'RIORDAN, Saoirse Primrose Park Picador C 0.0 102 6.0 6

121 MIDDLETON, Jasmine Fairwarer Kennion C 0.0 75 0.0 0

122 TREASURE, Jordyn Phoenix C 0.0 74 0.0 0

123 FISHER, Shannon Gennie C 0.0 94 0.0 0

124 MACNAMARA, Nathan Shadow C 0.0 73 0.0 0

125 PURSELL, Lily Fritz C 0.0 75 0.0 0

126 SCHELLEKENS, Madilyn Dream Spirt Nova C 0.0 81 0.0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 1 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 74s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

2 CLIFFORD, Emily (HC) Sunboat Deception C 0.0 68 0.0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 2 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 74s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

128 CONWAY, Louise (S) Our Miss Scotland

129 PAPAVS, Clare Patrick P P P 12.0 82 8.0 20

130 CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina C 0.0 62 0.0 0

131 FORD, Donna Heavenly Bliss C 0.0 70 0.0 0

132 KISTLER, Tanisha Galaxy Girl

133 LECHTE, Simone Storybook Prince Charming P 4.0 72 0.0 4

134 PILKINGTON, Paula* WG Sandstorm P 4.0 69 0.0 4

135 CROFTS, Ruby Brightroc P P 8.0 76 2.0 10

136 MCIVER, Bonnie (W) First Smooch C 0.0 73 0.0 0

137 BENSON, Matthew Sweetwood Firefly C 0.0 65 0.0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 3 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 80s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

140 REID, Kathleen* Kanika Smart Doc P P 8.0 79 0.0 8

141 KEAVENY, Sheree Talento P 4.0 78 0.0 4

142 DIXON, Chloe Malakai C 0.0 59 0.0 0

143 DRUMMOND, Amanda Navigate P 4.0 73 0.0 4

144 HARRIS, Jo Ludger C 0.0 73 0.0 0

145 ANDERSON, Bronte (S) Aussie

146 VANSON, Shawna Mr Tizmo C 0.0 74 0.0 0

147 WILSON, Georgia Look My Way P 4.0 83 3.0 7

148 COMFORT, Stephanie Modena C 0.0 79 0.0 0

149 SIMETH, Debbie Byrone C 0.0 71 0.0 0

150 JEFFERY, Darci (S) Blister in the sun

151 COSTELLO, Olivia (S) Seville Sylas

152 BURKE, Lauren Tricky Touch P 4.0 73 0.0 4

153 STOCK, April (S) Caesars Rhythm

154 REEVE, Chris IL Conte C 0.0 77 0.0 0

155 SMITH, Hannah Poker Blitz C 0.0 72 0.0 0

156 RYAN, Lydia Sir Robert Paulson P 4.0 65 0.0 4

157 KLEVERLAAN, Kim Montana's Pride and Joy P 4.0 76 0.0 4

158 O'RIORDAN, Michelle Croftcnoc Murray C 0.0 73 0.0 0

159 RYAN, Melissa Waratah Cruiser 1 1 12.0 93 13.0 25

160 STANNING, Rebecca Aubaine Colorado P 4.0 70 0.0 4

161 RYAN, Tracey Murphy Herself 3 E E

162 THOMSEN, Angela (S) Angela Thomsen

163 REID, Kathleen* Suburban Lodge Final Play P 4.0 80 0.0 4

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM



Bunyip Pony Club & Open Horse Trials 2016Open Grade 4 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 79s

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

166 JEFFERY, Tanaya Heirs and Graces C 1P 1P P 1 E E

167 VAN SPRANG, Bridgette Stryder BW C 0.0 74 0.0 0

168 DIXON, Paddy With Gusto C 0.0 85 6.0 6

169 PEDDER, Kylie Ari's Angelica C 0.0 68 0.0 0

170 TUCCI, Melissa Navigator Lane C 0.0 71 0.0 0

171 WHITTAKER, Imogen Zephyr C P P 1 12.0 93 14.0 26

172 CLOUGH, Jazmin* Show Day For Jazz C 0.0 73 0.0 0

173 PILKINGTON, Paula* Tom C P 4.0 74 0.0 4

174 HATFIELD, Robyn (S) Currawong Park Puddles

175 STACEY, Charlotte (W) Bubbles Over

176 GELL, Kayla Naruni Park Madeline C P P 8.0 73 0.0 8

177 FLOOD, Charlotte Nevercolludewiththeenemy C 0.0 68 0.0 0

178 MCDONNELL, Darren (S) Judge Darcy

179 BOTHA, Carol (S) Sunny

180 LEE, Jamie* WG Dragon Heart C P P P 12.0 64 0.0 12

181 BAVARO, Kathryn Impressive Kate C 1 F E E

182 FRY, Cassandra Harry C 0.0 90 11.0 11

183 COLLINS, Emma Rebel Truce C P P P 12.0 75 0.0 12

184 COYNE, Tenaya Bobby C 0.0 66 0.0 0

185 LEWIS, John (S) Matilda

186 MACDONALD, Amy (W) Montana Sky C P P P 12.0 64 0.0 12

187 LEE, Jennifer Rumer Has it 2 12.0 101 22.0 34

188 BARNETT, Jodie Bel Bacci C 0.0 69 0.0 0

189 PARKER, Rebecca TP Irish Cream P 1 1 16.0 107 28.0 44

190 WILSON, Guin Crazy Antics C P 4.0 63 0.0 4

191 KNOX, Strobe (S) Jasmine

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn 17/04/16 6:10 PM


